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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECFINOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech Vll Semester (ClvllL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 201

Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester (ClVlL
Examination of the institute held in Not,,./Dec., 2017 is declared as under :-

: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

For Result Late (Award)

, 
Subject

Design of Concrete Structures-ll

lndustrial Waste Water Treatment

Transportation Engineering-l I

Sewerage & Sewage Treatment

Elements of Earthquake Engineering

Rock Mechanics

River Mechanics & Flood Control

Concrete Structures-l I (Drg.)

Environmental Engg. ll (P)

Geotechnical Engg.

Transportation Engg.

Water Resources Engineering

Structural Engineering

Practical Training Report

Seminar

Entrepreneurship

Radio and TV Engineering

Roll no. Name Father's Name

HARIJAHAIMEENAADARSH MEENA

have been made to publish this resulll after checking the entries properly.
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

. 12.05.2021

Code No

CET-401

cET-403.

CET-405

CET-407

CET-413

CET-415

cEr-441

CET-409

cET-411.

cET-427

CET-429

CET-435

cET-437

cET-433

cEr-443

MET-445

ECT-433

Result
SGPA

4.7778

Sr.
No.

1

Ail
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Note :

RL(A)

Sr,
No,.

1

2

3

4

SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "ll" means Re-appear.

For Result Late (Award)

Subject Code No

5

6

7

8

9

Dated: 12.05.2021

Kurukshetra

Design of Concrete Structures-ll

lndustrial Waste Water Treatment

Transportation Engineering-l I

Sewerage & Sewage Treatment

Elements of Earthquake Engineering

Rock Mechanics

River Mechanics & Flood Control

Concrete Structures-ll (Drg.)

Environmental Engg. ll (P)

Geotechnical Engg.

Transportation Engg.

Water Resources Engineering

Structural Engineering

Practical Training Report

Seminar

Microprocessors & Applications

Entrepreneurship

Radio and TV Engineering

Roll no. Name

't't40050

CET-401

cET-403.

CET-405

cEr-407

CET-413

CET-415

cEr-441

cET-409

cET-411.

cET-427

cET-429

cET-435

cET-437

CET-433

cEr-443

ET-469

MET-445

ECT-433

Result
SGPA CGPA

6 0556 5.60't0

Sr.
No.

1

Ail

Father's Name

,fforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT BALIIAM MEENA
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEGHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

RFvised Notification No.B. Tech Vll Semester (ClVlL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec.,2020

Thq Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Vll Semester (ClVlL ENGINEERING)
Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec,, 2020 is declared as under :-

Gontroller of Examinations


